
 
 

2011 Cape Mountain Trail Run 
Saturday, June 18, 2011 

Horse Creek Trails – Florence, Oregon 
10 Miles 

 
Overall Results 

Place Name                    No.   Ag S Div/Tot  Div    City          St Time    Pace   
===== ======================= ===== == = ======== ====== ============= == ======= =====  
    1 Nick Auyeung                3 27 M   1/2    M2529  Corvallis     OR 1:13:39  7:22  
    2 Jacob Berkner               4 18 M   1/2    M0119  Florence      OR 1:16:38  7:40  
    3 Co Jones                   27 38 M   1/5    M3539  Eugene        OR 1:21:11  8:08  
    4 Rob Hendrickson            74 34 M   1/3    M3034  Florence      OR 1:21:49  8:11  
    5 Kacy Jones                 28 37 M   2/5    M3539  Newport       OR 1:22:22  8:15  
    6 David Taylor               47 61 M   1/4    M6064  Corvallis     OR 1:23:48  8:23  
    7 Frank Schnekenburger       43 51 M   1/5    M5054  Corvallis     OR 1:27:03  8:43  
    8 Bob Coll                   11 50 M   2/5    M5054  Eugene        OR 1:28:09  8:49  
    9 Alianna Ghavami            22 21 F   1/4    F2024  Corvallis     OR 1:33:48  9:23  
   10 Nathan Wallace             64 16 M   2/2    M0119  Newport       OR 1:34:31  9:28  
   11 Trisha Kluge               55 51 F   1/7    F5054  Eugene        OR 1:38:12  9:50  
   12 Paul Pearson               59 50 M   3/5    M5054  Florence      OR 1:39:34  9:58  
   13 Ross Artwohl                2 38 M   3/5    M3539  Corvallis     OR 1:39:53 10:00  
   14 Amber Paterson             71 32 F   1/5    F3034  Lincoln       NE 1:39:55 10:00  
   15 Sharon Rogers              42 49 F   1/4    F4549  Noti          OR 1:40:12 10:02  
   16 Dave Shanks                45 59 M   1/5    M5559  Newport       OR 1:40:35 10:04  
   17 Mark Larsen                78    M                 Florence      OR 1:41:18 10:08  
   18 Andrea Thorpe              49 35 F   1/3    F3539  Corvallis     OR 1:42:55 10:18  
   19 Christina Howard           24 40 F   1/3    F4044  Eugene        OR 1:43:08 10:19  
   20 John Kluge                 29 51 M   4/5    M5054  Eugene        OR 1:43:18 10:20  
   21 Levi Clow                  54 23 M   1/2    M2024  Florence      OR 1:43:33 10:22  
   22 Wyatt Miles                73 32 M   2/3    M3034  Florence      OR 1:43:34 10:22  
   23 Joe Mosley                 34 56 M   2/5    M5559  Eugene        OR 1:44:22 10:27  
   24 Brian Lacouture            72 32 M   3/3    M3034  Florence      OR 1:47:09 10:43  
   25 Jim Mitchell               80    M                 Florence      OR 1:47:51 10:48  
   26 Lara Gamelin               20 44 F   2/3    F4044  Corvallis     OR 1:50:42 11:05  
   27 John Hufsmith              25 63 M   2/4    M6064  Philomath     OR 1:51:04 11:07  
   28 Martha Rockey              41 52 F   2/7    F5054  Corvallis     OR 1:51:17 11:08  
   29 Aida Arik                   1 24 F   2/4    F2024  Corvallis     OR 1:52:46 11:17  
   30 Ryan Momeny                60 43 M   1/1    M4044  Camas         WA 1:54:16 11:26  
   31 Michael Gauvin             21 57 M   3/5    M5559  Coos Bay      OR 1:55:08 11:31  
   32 John Hartman               23 62 M   3/4    M6064  Eugene        OR 1:55:14 11:32  
   33 Juliette Hyatt             63 31 F   2/5    F3034  Charleston    OR 1:55:35 11:34  
   34 Sharon Mosley              35 48 F   2/4    F4549  Eugene        OR 1:56:44 11:41  
   35 Gwen Thomas                48 48 F   3/4    F4549  Florence      OR 1:57:16 11:44  
   36 Eliza Drummond             16 50 F   3/7    F5054  Eugene        OR 1:59:48 11:59  
   37 Donna Oliver               61 51 F   4/7    F5054  Glendale      OR 2:00:19 12:02  
   38 Staci Van Norman           62 24 F   3/4    F2024  Broomfield    CO 2:00:20 12:02  
   39 Kendra Callahan             8 38 F   2/3    F3539  Corvallis     OR 2:02:14 12:14  
   40 Jim Ridlington             40 66 M   1/1    M6569  Corvallis     OR 2:04:51 12:30  
   41 Rosie Shatkin              46 41 F   3/3    F4044  Florence      OR 2:06:26 12:39  
   42 Paul Potter                39 53 M   5/5    M5054  Florence      OR 2:08:24 12:51  
   43 Mike Norton                36 38 M   4/5    M3539  Florence      OR 2:10:28 13:03  
   44 Phyllis Berkner             5 48 F   4/4    F4549  Florence      OR 2:11:19 13:08  
   45 Samara Phelps              69 34 F   3/5    F3034  Springfield   OR 2:12:43 13:17  
   46 Cherie Martin              32 32 F   4/5    F3034  Corvallis     OR 2:12:58 13:18  
   47 Annie Leger-Jeffrey        30 51 F   5/7    F5054  Florence      OR 2:13:05 13:19  
   48 Michael Fitch              18 58 M   4/5    M5559  Springfield   OR 2:13:09 13:19  
   49 Danae Mannis               79 19 F   1/1    F0119  Florence      OR 2:13:28 13:21  
   50 Raymond Cunningham         12 21 M   2/2    M2024  Florence      OR 2:13:29 13:21  
   51 Mark Phelps                70 60 M   4/4    M6064  Springfield   OR 2:13:38 13:22  
   52 Beth Young                 53 55 F   1/2    F5559  North Bend    WA 2:13:47 13:23  
   53 Amanda Johnson             26 28 F   1/1    F2529  Eugene        OR 2:13:53 13:24  
   54 Amanda Binning              6 23 F   4/4    F2024  Eugene        OR 2:13:53 13:24  
   55 Michael Brewster            7 39 M   5/5    M3539  Eugene        OR 2:14:54 13:30  
   56 Stacy Wells                51 34 F   5/5    F3034  Florence      OR 2:17:00 13:42  
   57 Jonathon Dunham            17 29 M   2/2    M2529  Florence      OR 2:17:09 13:43  
   58 Sarah Gage-Hunt            68 52 F   6/7    F5054  Florence      OR 2:20:30 14:03  
   59 Maureen Schwallie          44 55 F   2/2    F5559  Corvallis     OR 2:26:11 14:38  
   60 Marc Nomocil               67 58 M   5/5    M5559  Corvallis     OR 2:26:12 14:38  
   61 Mj Church                  10 54 F   7/7    F5054  Florence      OR 3:03:36 18:22  
   62 Debbie Olson               38 39 F   3/3    F3539  Florence      OR 3:03:36 18:22  



 

 
Results By Age Group 

              
MALE AGE GROUP: 01 TO 19 
    1 Jacob Berkner         18 1:16:38  7:40     2 Nathan Wallace        16 1:34:31  9:28  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 01 TO 19 
    1 Danae Mannis          19 2:13:28 13:21  
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 TO 24 
    1 Levi Clow             23 1:43:33 10:22     2 Raymond Cunningham    21 2:13:29 13:21  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 TO 24 
    1 Alianna Ghavami       21 1:33:48  9:23     3 Staci Van Norman      24 2:00:20 12:02  
    2 Aida Arik             24 1:52:46 11:17     4 Amanda Binning        23 2:13:53 13:24  
MALE AGE GROUP: 25 TO 29 
    1 Nick Auyeung          27 1:13:39  7:22     2 Jonathon Dunham       29 2:17:09 13:43  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 TO 29 
    1 Amanda Johnson        28 2:13:53 13:24  
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 TO 34 
    1 Rob Hendrickson       34 1:21:49  8:11     3 Brian Lacouture       32 1:47:09 10:43  
    2 Wyatt Miles           32 1:43:34 10:22  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 TO 34 
    1 Amber Paterson        32 1:39:55 10:00     4 Cherie Martin         32 2:12:58 13:18  
    2 Juliette Hyatt        31 1:55:35 11:34     5 Stacy Wells           34 2:17:00 13:42  
    3 Samara Phelps         34 2:12:43 13:17  
MALE AGE GROUP: 35 TO 39 
    1 Co Jones              38 1:21:11  8:08     4 Mike Norton           38 2:10:28 13:03  
    2 Kacy Jones            37 1:22:22  8:15     5 Michael Brewster      39 2:14:54 13:30  
    3 Ross Artwohl          38 1:39:53 10:00  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 TO 39 
    1 Andrea Thorpe         35 1:42:55 10:18     3 Debbie Olson          39 3:03:36 18:22  
    2 Kendra Callahan       38 2:02:14 12:14  
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 TO 44 
    1 Ryan Momeny           43 1:54:16 11:26  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 TO 44 
    1 Christina Howard      40 1:43:08 10:19     3 Rosie Shatkin         41 2:06:26 12:39  
    2 Lara Gamelin          44 1:50:42 11:05  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 TO 49 
    1 Sharon Rogers         49 1:40:12 10:02     3 Gwen Thomas           48 1:57:16 11:44  
    2 Sharon Mosley         48 1:56:44 11:41     4 Phyllis Berkner       48 2:11:19 13:08  
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 TO 54 
    1 Frank Schnekenburger  51 1:27:03  8:43     4 John Kluge            51 1:43:18 10:20  
    2 Bob Coll              50 1:28:09  8:49     5 Paul Potter           53 2:08:24 12:51  
    3 Paul Pearson          50 1:39:34  9:58  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 TO 54 
    1 Trisha Kluge          51 1:38:12  9:50     5 Annie Leger-Jeffrey   51 2:13:05 13:19  
    2 Martha Rockey         52 1:51:17 11:08     6 Sarah Gage-Hunt       52 2:20:30 14:03  
    3 Eliza Drummond        50 1:59:48 11:59     7 Mj Church             54 3:03:36 18:22  
    4 Donna Oliver          51 2:00:19 12:02  
MALE AGE GROUP: 55 TO 59 
    1 Dave Shanks           59 1:40:35 10:04     4 Michael Fitch         58 2:13:09 13:19  
    2 Joe Mosley            56 1:44:22 10:27     5 Marc Nomocil          58 2:26:12 14:38  
    3 Michael Gauvin        57 1:55:08 11:31  
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 TO 59 
    1 Beth Young            55 2:13:47 13:23     2 Maureen Schwallie     55 2:26:11 14:38  
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 TO 64 
    1 David Taylor          61 1:23:48  8:23     3 John Hartman          62 1:55:14 11:32  
    2 John Hufsmith         63 1:51:04 11:07     4 Mark Phelps           60 2:13:38 13:22  
MALE AGE GROUP: 65 TO 69 
    1 Jim Ridlington        66 2:04:51 12:30  

 
 


